
Sunday, August 14
Sunday, August 28
Sunday, September 11
Sunday, September 18
Sunday, September 25
Sunday, October 2
Sunday, October 16
Sunday, October 23
Saturday, October 29
Sunday, October 30
Sunday, November 6
Saturday, November 12
Sunday, November 20
Sunday, November 27
Sunday, December 4
Saturday, December 10
Sunday, December 11
Sunday, December 18

Sunday, April 23
Thursday, April 27

Open House
DMY Kickoff
Community Night
Group 1
Group 2
Group 3
Group 4
Group 5
Retreat
Community Night
Group 6
Service Day
Group 7
Community Night
Group 8
Service Day
Group 9
Community Night

Rehearsal
Confirmation

2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3  F A L L  S C H E D U L E

6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
All Day
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
TBD
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm
TBD
6:00 - 8:00 pm
6:00 - 8:00 pm

6:00 - 7:00pm
6:00pm

D U E  D A T E S
Tuesday, January 31

Tuesday, January 31

Tuesday, January 31

Saint Name Form

Works of Mercy Service Project Form

Sponsor Testimonial Form

All dates on the calendar are designed for Confirmation candidates. 
Highlighted dates are mandatory.


